
LOT 13 OLENO ESTATES.

653-548, 692-646, 697-154, 819-2

ROTH MICHAEL JEFFREY/NOEL CYNTHIA LYNN
187 SE CATALDO GLN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

11-7S-17-09984-013

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11717.030 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

05/29/2025 TP 4.12 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

102,250
19,080
40,000

161,330
0

161,330
HX HB 51,411

109,919
161,330

0

161,630

1533/3 2/10/2025 WD Q I 01 315,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHROEDER JAMES MICHA

ROTH MICHAEL JEFFRE

1481/588 2/25/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DODSON JAMES G

SCHROEDER JAMES MIC
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000044231 Roof Replacement 13,040 04/21/2022

11619 M H 125 09/05/1996

11214 PUMP/UTPOL 30 05/29/1996

2026HX Base Yr

187 SE CATALDO GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,669 118.5000 111.39 185,910 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 92,632

FSP 280 40 112 6,862

UOP 180 25 45 2,757

1,972 1,669 102,250

BAS= W10 S27 E56 N27 FSP= N10 W28 S10 E28$ W28 UOP= N10W18
S10 E18$ W18$.

BAS

10

27

56

27

2818

FSP 10

28

10

28

UOP 10

18

10

18

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,080

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2020 70 4,200

19,080

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


